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JONATHAN BENSON 01631
TRIP #

05/02/16
05/03/16
05/03/16
05/03/16
05/03/16
05/03/16
05/03/16
05/03/16
05/03/16
05/03/16
05/03/16
05/04/16
05/04/16
05/04/16
05/04/16
05/04/16
05/04/16
05/04/16
05/05/16
05/05/16
05/05/16
05/05/16
05/05/16
05/05/16
05/05/16
05/05/16
05/06/16
05/06/16
05/06/16
05/06/16
05/06/16
05/06/16

18

1598993

KP 83050350
KP 83050380
KP 82556431
1598920

IR 3748

BD 3790
1599292

KP 82879810
KP 82911030
KP 83634220
KP 83478470
IR 3730

KP 83314180
716600
317492

YY 4320
1601413

ER 2586

IR 3742
1599280

KP 83163990
KP 825939221
IR3714
8838444

GS 0491
316992
674662
674663
674664
674665
1598015

05/02 - 06/16

HOME EXP SIGN R

AWC  CONSTRUCTION
AWC  CONSTRUCTION
AWC ERNST

HOME EXP M SLOCUM-SHUTTLE
STI NATALIE GOODE
ST KOOTENAI RANCH

HOME EXP GREGG WICKER

AWC  JESSOP

AWC  JESSOP

AWC MTV CONST
AWC HOME DEPOT

STI DEPT OF PSYCH
AWC DIRECT SOURCE
MB MTV CONST
VERSA  GNC
ST POLSON HEALTH
HOME EXP MICHAEL BARNHILL
ST KRISTA TANNER
ST LYNDA MCMULLEN
HOME EXP JAMES WEAKLY

AWC HOME DEPOT
AWC LOWES

STI MARIA EK
CDS HOME DEPOT

ST ADINA WELSH
RENEGADE RYAN STIMMING
MB NICHOLS-shuttle
MB NICHOLS
MB NICHOLS
MB NICHOLS
HOME EXP G RASMUSSEN

P731

DEER LODGE
HAMILTON
HAMILTON
CORVALLIS

VICTOR
STEVENSVILLE
STEVENSVILLE
STEVENSVILLE
STEVENSVILLE
STEVENSVILLE

LOLO
MISSOULA
MISSOULA
MISSOULA
MISSOULA
MISSOULA

POLSON

POLSON

POLSON

BIGFORK
KALISPELL
KALISPELL
KALISPELL
KALISPELL
KALISPELL
KALISPELL

EUREKA
REXFORD
REXFORD
REXFORD
REXFORD
SUPERIOR

MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT

13

13

28

$ - S

S 520 ¢ =

$ 12480 ¢ .

$ 520 $ «

$ - § 80.00
S - $  557.06
S - $ -

S - $ 48.71
S 67.60 $ -

S 520 $ .

5 - $ -

$ 520 $ .

S - $ -

$ 67.60 S .

S - $ -

S - S 50.00
$ - 8 -

S - S 66.40
$ - 8 -

S - S -

S - § 48.71
$ 520 $ -

S 520 $ -

S - & -

S 520 $ .

S - $ -

S - S 49.60
S 61.00 $ -

S 31.20 S -

$ 14560 $ -

$ 2080 ¢ s

S i S 48.71
$ 555.00 $ 979.60
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